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All Cartec products are developed in our own laboratory and produ-
ced in our modern factory in the Netherlands. The products are now 
available in more than fifty countries. Our mission is to offer the best 
possible car care experience to every end user in the world. 

We believe that the best car care experience takes place when 
someone, next to high quality products, also gets the best service. 
Our basis for a good collaboration.

THE WORLD OF 
CARTEC 

Cartec has been developing cleaning, protection and polishing products for cars and vehicles 
for more than 40 years. Driven by a passion for innovation, the pursuit of the highest quality 
and a personal service, Cartec has developed into one of the largest providers of professional 
car care products.

INGENIOUS 
…is our mindset. We mix quality and 
innovation into ingenious solutions.

QUALITY & SPEED
…are necesserary to survive. Efficiency is 

the best answer towards the challenges of 
constant innovation.

FAMILY
…is our fundament. We stand stronger 

together and together we build the future.

COOPERATION
…is our goal. We believe in win-win situations 

and a healthy supply chain.

WWW.CARTECWORLD.COM
Discover all Cartec products at:



CARTEC BV  -  THE NETHERLANDS
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“GIVING PEOPLE ALL 
OVER THE WORLD 

THE BEST CAR 
CARE EXPERIENCE 

POSSIBLE.”

CARTEC MISSION
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MIXING RATIO 
This is our recommendation for the mixing 
ratio of the product. The highest mixing ratio 
is sufficient for normal soiling and is the 
most economical. The lowest mixing ratio is 
for stubborn dirt but is still safe to use.

SOAKING TIME 
The time a product needs to break down the 
contamination, before you can remove it. 

PH
This indicates the pH of the product. See 
page 6 for more information on pH.

FOAM
This indicates whether the product is low, 
medium or high foaming.

CUTTING POWER 
The cutting power of the polishing product. 
Low cutting is mainly for removing holograms 
and fine wax scratches. Medium cutting 
means the removal of scratches and light 
oxidation. High cutting means removing deep 
scratches, orange peel, runners and heavy 
oxidation. The same applies to polishing 
pads and microfibre cloths.

CARWASH 
The products are suitable for both roller and 
chain conveyor washing.

DURABILITY
The average life of the protection provided by 
the product.

BODY SHOP SAFE
This indicates whether the product has been 
designed for use in bodyshops.
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PH-VALUE

pH-value

1 95 133 1172 106 144 128

The pH level of a product is a value on a 
scale between 0 and 14 and indicates 
whether a product is acidic, neutral or 
alkaline. A strong acid product has a value 
of 0 and is used, for example, to remove 
limescale and metal fall out. pH neutral 
products have a value of 7 and are safe 
to use. A strong alkaline product has a 
pH value of 14. These products are very 
suitable for the removal of grease, oil and 
traffic film. 

PH VALUE BETWEEN 0 AND 3 
A strong acid product has a low pH 
value between 0 and 3. These products 
are suitable for removing fly rust and 
limescale/chalk deposits. These products 
can also be used to remove the most 
extreme contamination. However, care 
should be taken when using strong acidic 
products. Sensitive parts of a car, such 
as mouldings and chrome parts can be 
damaged if used incorrectly. Therefore, 
always use these products according to 
the instructions and rinse well with water 
afterwards. An example of such a product 
is Acid Clean with a pH value of 1. 

Fun facts, in this pH range you will also 
find stomach acid, lemon juice, cola and 
vinegar.

PH VALUE BETWEEN 3 AND 6
A slightly acidic product has a pH value 
between 3 and 6. This is particularly the 
case for wax-based products such as 
Splash Shampoo and Royal Shield. The 
slightly acidic environment ensures that 
the waxes remain well dissolved in water, 
improving the stability and durability of 
this product.

Fun facts, in this pH range you will find 
orange juice, yogurt, beer and coffee.

PH VALUE BETWEEN 6 AND 8
The neutral products have a pH value 
between 6 and 8. These are the ordinary 
mild car shampoos without wax. These 
products are used for simple surface 
washing and are very safe to use. Iron 
Wash is such a special product because, 
with a pH value of 7, it is neutral and 
therefore safe, but despite this neutral 
character, it works very effectively on 
metal contaminants and fallout.

Fun facts, in this pH range you will find 
milk, clean water and blood.

PH VALUE BETWEEN 8 AND 11
A slightly alkaline product has a pH value 
of between 8 and 11. These are cleaning 
products that on one hand have to work 
safely, but on the other hand also have 
to dissolve road dirt or grease well. An 
example of such a product is Glass 
Cleaner with a pH value of 9.

Fun facts, in this range you will find soap 
beans and hand soap.

PH VALUE BETWEEN 11 AND 14 
A strong alkaline product has a pH value 
between 11 and 14. These products 
can be aggressive but are also very 
suitable for the removal of oil, grease 
and traffic dirt. The products work fast 
and effectively, but in case of improper 
use, vulnerable parts of the car can be 
damaged. Therefore, always use these 
products according to the instructions 
and rinse well with water afterwards. For 
example, Wheel Cleaner and Royal Forte 
fall within this range with a pH value of 
13. 

Fun facts, in this range you will find 
chlorine and caustic soda.
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Cartec supplies an extensive range of professional maintenance products 
for cleaning and detailing the interior and exterior of cars. To be able to 

work faster and more effectively, a selection of the best products have been 
created, processed in a simple step by step colour coded system with an 

organised and handy storage rack. Meet COLORLINE.

CLEANING & 
MAINTENANCE
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CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

WHEELS

Wheel Cleaner

Acid Clean

Iron Wash

Foam levelProduct name Road grime Brake dust Iron

ENGINE BAY

Engine Cleaner MV40

Foam levelProduct name Oil and grease Green deposits

Insect Cleaner

Tree resin

OVERALL PREWASH

All Purpose Cleaner

Twister Comfort

Exterior Clean XL

Foam levelProduct name Road grime Insects Green depositOil and grease

Fortex

WINDOWS

Glass Cleaner

Glass Cleaner XL

Foam levelProductnaam Insect residues Spreading

UNIVERSAL HEAVY-DUTY APPLICATIONS AND FLOORS

Industrial Clean XR500

Floor Cleaner

Foam levelProduct name Oil and grease Floor dirt

PLASTICS, LEATHER AND TEXTILES

Interior Cleaner

Textile Cleaner

All Purpose Cleaner

Foam levelProduct name Grease Textiles

Touch & Go

Grease Screens

TAR, GLUE AND INSECTS

Tar depositsProduct name Bitumen Glue residue Tectyl

Tar & Glue Remover

Sticker & Glue Remover
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ITEM CODE CONTENT

1407/1 1 liter

1407/5 5 liter

1407/20 20 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

12201/1 1 liter

12201/5 5 liter

12201/20 20 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1228/1 1 liter

1228/5 5 liter

1228/20 20 liter

CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

EXTERIOR CLEANING

Pure - 1:3

Pure

12,9

13,2

1-5 min.

2 min.

Middle

Middle

COLORLINE

COLORLINE

COLORLINE

COLORLINE

COLORLINE

ENGINE CLEANER MV40
The most effective cleaner available for use under 
the bonnet. This solvent-free product effortlessly 
removes contaminants such as oil, grease and 
underseal thanks to its intensive soaking time.

WHEEL CLEANER
This acid-free wheel cleaner is the ideal product 
for thoroughly cleaning rims. Its powerful formula 
quickly and easily removes stubborn brake dust 
from steel and aluminum rims.

IRON WASH
Small metal particles, such as fly rust, can adhere 
to a car’s paintwork or rims. Iron Wash reacts 
with these particles, producing a purple ‘bleeding’ 
effect as it dissolves them. This pH-neutral 
product also effectively removes stubborn brake 
dust, making it an outstanding rim cleaner.

TWISTER COMFORT
A highly concentrated detergent designed for 
effective cleaning. The product quickly and 
thoroughly removes road dirt from cars, trucks, 
chassis, and tarpaulins. Twister Comfort also 
serves as an excellent pre-cleaner, being safe for 
use on aluminum and chrome surfaces. It can be 
easily applied with a foam lance.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1804/1 1 liter

1804/5 5 liter

1804/20 20 liter

Pure

1:10 - 1:30

7

12,9

Rims: 1 min. 
Paint: 5-15 min.

2 min.

High

High

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe



10

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1805/20 20 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1206/1 1 liter

1206/5 5 liter

1206/20 20 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1402/1 1 liter

1402/5 5 liter

1402/20 20 liter

CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

EXTERIOR CLEANING

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1203/1 1 liter

1203/5 5 liter

1203/20 20 liter

1:50 - 
1:100

13,22-4 min. High

Pure - 1:10 12,91-5 min. Middle

1:5 - 1:25 112 min. High

Pure - 1:5 11-2 min. High

COLORLINE

FORTEX
Fortex is a highly concentrated and powerful 
alkaline cleaner. It produces a thick, solid layer 
of foam and is applied using a specialized foam 
lance.

ALL PURPOSE CLEANER
This versatile cleaner effectively removes nicotine 
stains, flies, tree resin, oil, grease, and stubborn 
dirt. Suitable for both interior and exterior use, All 
Purpose Cleaner also serves as a safe and reliable 
pre-cleaner.

INSECT CLEANER
Insect Cleaner is a powerful solution specially 
formulated to remove insect residues. This highly 
concentrated, well-foaming product ensures 
better adhesion and a longer application time. 
Non-aggressive by design, it is safe for use on 
aluminum and chrome when used as directed.

ACID CLEAN
Acid Clean is a highly concentrated acid-based 
cleaner designed to remove stubborn dirt from 
rims and hubcaps.

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe
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ITEM CODE CONTENT

1227/1 1 liter

1227/5 5 liter

1227/20 20 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1208/1 1 liter

1208/5 5 liter

1208/20 20 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

12122/1 1 liter

12122/5 5 liter

12122/20 20 liter

CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

EXTERIOR CLEANING

COLORLINE

COLORLINE

TAR & GLUE REMOVER
Tar & Glue Remover provides a quick and effective 
solution for removing splashed tar and asphalt 
residue. It is also highly effective at removing 
window sealant and adhesive residue.

SPLASH SHAMPOO
A foaming and cleansing car shampoo with wax. 
The special combination of wax actives ensures 
a thorough clean, while leaving a deep shine and 
water-repellent finish after rinsing. Suitable for 
application with a foam lance.

CHERRY WASH
Cherry Wash is a highly concentrated car shampoo 
with exceptional foaming power. Its high-quality 
detergent ingredients deliver excellent cleaning 
performance and a stable lather. With a refreshing 
cherry scent during use, the shampoo is versatile 
and can be applied either in a bucket or with a 
foam lance.

Pure 1-3 min.

1:80

1:50

5,4

7,1

Middle

High

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1200/20 20 liter

EXTERIOR CLEAN XL
Exterior Clean XL is a highly concentrated, alkaline 
pre-cleaner that effortlessly eliminates stubborn 
traffic grime, grease, Tectyl, tar, and insects. After 
application, this pre-cleaner produces a thick layer 
of foam and can be heavily diluted. It is safe to 
use on metal, plastic and paintwork.

1:10 - 1:30 12,92 min. High

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe
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ITEM CODE CONTENT

12101/1 1 liter

12101/5 5 liter

12101/20 20 liter

CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

EXTERIOR CLEANING

GLASS CLEANER
The perfect solution for cleaning and degreasing 
windows and mirrors. Suitable for use on both the 
interior and exterior surfaces of windows.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1211/1 1 liter

1211/5 5 liter

1211/20 20 liter

Pure 9.5COLORLINE Pure 9,4

GLASS CLEANER XL
Quickly and effectively removes dirt, stains, and 
streaks from car windows. Its strong cleaning 
power, optimal drying time, excellent wetting 
properties, and low-foaming formula ensure a 
spotless, streak-free finish. Additionally, Glass 
Cleaner XL leaves no stains on dashboards or 
plastic components.

STICKER & GLUE REMOVER
This powerful, solvent-based cleaner effortlessly 
removes adhesive, sticker and glue residues. Its 
long-lasting formula breaks down stubborn dirt 
quickly and safely without damaging the surface.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

12411/1 1 liter

12411/5 5 liter

12411/20 20 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1216/5 5 liter

1216/20 20 liter

INDUSTRIAL CLEAN XR500
Industrial Clean XR500 is a highly effective 
industrial cleaner and degreaser that is excellent 
at effectively removing (dried) oils and greases.

1:1 - 1:10 12,9 High

Pure

Pure 9.5 Middle

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe

Low
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MULTI DEGREASER TR40
This is a powerful, innovative cleaner that 
effortlessly dissolves grease, bitumen and 
road grime. Thanks to its dual action, TR40 
outperforms traditional degreasers. For best 
results, leave it on for slightly longer.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1901/20 20 liter

LOW
VOC

9,9

CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

EXTERIOR CLEANING

COLORLINE

COLORLINE STARTER PACK
The Colorline range features 12 color-coded 
products designed to quickly and effectively 
restore any car to a like-new condition. The set 
includes a convenient wall-mount system to keep 
the workshop tidy and organized. Perfect for both 
cleaning and car care, the Colorline starter kit 
provides all the essentials. A silicone-free version, 
suitable for bodyshops, is also available.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1501/S Silicone-based

1501/B Body Shop Safe

Body Shop 
Safe
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ITEM CODE CONTENT

1011/1 1 liter

1011/5 5 liter

1011/20 20 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1005/1 1 liter

1005/5 5 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1611/1 1 liter

1611/5 5 liter

1611/20 20 liter

CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

EXTERIOR CARE

FAST GLAZE
This product restores a deep, even shine to new 
and polished paintwork. Fast Glaze is quick, 
effective, and easy to use, making it the perfect 
choice for achieving showroom-quality results.

FAST GLAZE BODY SHOP SAFE
This product restores a deep, even shine to new 
and polished paintwork. Fast Glaze is quick, 
effective, and easy to use, making it the perfect 
choice for achieving showroom-quality results. 
This product is safe to use in body shops.

PERFECT POLISH
The perfect product to give dull paintwork a new 
look. This product combines polish and wax to 
deliver a deep shine and long-lasting protection.

Pure

Pure

Up to 3 
months

Up to 3 
months

Up to 3 
months

COLORLINE

COLORLINE

COLORLINE 3 min. Fine

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1006/1 1 liter

1006/5 5 liter

Fine

EXCELLENT PTFE WAX 
This Excellent PTFE Wax delivers a deep, glossy 
shine to paintwork while offering long-lasting and 
excellent protection for new and polished surfaces. 
The wax is quick and easy to apply and polish.

Pure Up to 3 
months

2 min.

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe
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CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

EXTERIOR CARE

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1105/1 1 liter

1105/5 5 liter

1105/20 20 liter

VINYL
This product cleans and protects all plastic parts, 
including bumpers, mirrors, tires, vinyl roofs, and 
more. Vinyl leaves a satin sheen, is easy to apply, 
dries quickly, and is non-greasy once absorbed.

COLORLINE Pure Up to 3 
months

1 min.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1605/1 1 liter

1605/5 5 liter

1605/20 20 liter

VINYL BODY SHOP SAFE
This product cleans and protects all plastic parts, 
including bumpers, mirrors, tires, vinyl roofs, and 
more. Vinyl leaves a satin sheen, is easy to apply, 
dries quickly, and is non-greasy once absorbed. 
This product is safe to use in body shops.

COLORLINE Pure Up to 3 
months

1 min. Body Shop 
Safe

MOTOR FRESH
Motor Fresh is an innovative, solvent-free product 
that restores plastic and rubber parts in the engine 
compartment to a fresh, like-new appearance. 
Motor Fresh is easy to use.

COLORLINE

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1101/1 1 liter

1101/5 5 liter

1101/20 20 liter

Pure 20 - 30 
min.

Up to 6 
months

MOTOR FRESH BODY SHOP SAFE
Motor Fresh is an innovative, solvent-free product 
that restores plastic and rubber parts in the engine 
compartment to a fresh, like-new appearance. 
Motor Fresh is easy to use. This product is safe to 
use in body shops.

COLORLINE

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1601/1 1 liter

1601/5 5 liter

1601/20 20 liter

Pure 20 - 30 
min.

Up to 6 
months

Body Shop 
Safe
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CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

EXTERIOR CARE

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1410/1 1 liter

1410/5 5 liter

1410/20 20 liter

WET & PROTECT
Wet & Protect is a convenient “spray & rinse” 
coating that adheres strongly to the surface after 
washing and rinsing the car. Applied to a wet car, it 
spreads evenly across the paintwork and creates a 
durable protective layer upon rinsing. The result is 
an enhanced deep shine and a powerful water-
repellent effect.

200/250ml 
per vehicle

1 min. Up to 3 
months

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1009/1 1 liter

Middle

GLASS POLISH
A specialized polish for quick and thorough 
cleaning of car windows. Effortlessly removes dirt, 
grease, nicotine stains, and insect residues.
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ITEM CODE CONTENT

1205/1 1 liter

1205/5 5 liter

1205/20 20 liter

CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

INTERIOR CLEANING

COLORLINE Pure - 1:10 111-3 min. Middle

INTERIOR CLEANER
Interior Cleaner is a powerful, concentrated 
solution for cleaning vehicle interiors. It effectively 
cleans dashboards, seat covers, door panels, and 
other interior surfaces affected by dirt, including 
oil, nicotine, and grease.

TEXTILE CLEANER
Textile Cleaner is a highly concentrated fabric 
cleaner designed to remove oil, grease, nicotine 
stains, and other stubborn dirt from car seats, 
mats, and carpets. Its unique polymer formula 
leaves a fiber-reinforcing, protective layer, ensuring 
the cleaned surface looks like new and remains 
clean for a longer time.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1204/1 1 liter

1204/5 5 liter

1204/20 20 liter

1:5 - 1:10 125 min. Low

COLORLINE

GLASS CLEANER
The perfect solution for cleaning and degreasing 
windows and mirrors. Suitable for use on both the 
interior and exterior surfaces of windows.

GLASS CLEANER XL
Quickly and effectively removes dirt, stains, and 
streaks from car windows. Its strong cleaning 
power, optimal drying time, excellent wetting 
properties, and low-foaming formula ensure a 
spotless, streak-free finish. Additionally, Glass 
Cleaner XL leaves no stains on dashboards or 
plastic components.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1211/1 1 liter

1211/5 5 liter

1211/20 20 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

12101/1 1 liter

12101/5 5 liter

12101/20 20 liter

Pure

Pure

9.5

9,4

Middle

Low

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe
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CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

INTERIOR CLEANING

Pure

TOUCH & GO
Touch & Go is a high-quality detail spray designed 
for modern car interiors. It is perfect for cleaning 
and maintaining touch screens, plastics, leather, 
piano lacquer, wood, and aluminum trim. The 
formula ensures a streak-free finish.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1104/1 1 liter

1104/5 5 liter

1104/20 20 liter

COLORLINE STARTER PACK
The Colorline range features 12 color-coded 
products designed to quickly and effectively 
restore any car to a like-new condition. The set 
includes a convenient wall-mount system to keep 
the workshop tidy and organized. Perfect for 
both cleaning and car care, the Colorline starter 
kit provides all the essentials. A body shop safe 
version, suitable for bodyshops, is also available.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1501/S Silicone-based

1501/B Body Shop Safe

COLORLINE
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ITEM CODE CONTENT

11211/1 1 liter

11211/5 5 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

11281/1 1 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1603/1 1 liter

1603/5 5 liter

1603/20 20 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1103/1 1 liter

1103/5 5 liter

1103/20 20 liter

CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

INTERIOR CARE

COLORLINE

COLORLINE

Pure

Pure

Pure

Pure

Up to 6 
months

Up to 6 
months

1 min.

1 min.

Up to 9 
months

Up to 3 
months

DASH FRESH
A high-quality interior lotion developed to restore 
plastic parts to a fresh, renewed appearance. This 
formula provides a grease-free, silky shine while 
leaving a pleasant and subtle fragrance.

DASH FRESH BODY SHOP SAFE
A high-quality interior lotion developed to restore 
plastic parts to a fresh, renewed appearance. This 
formula provides a grease-free, silky shine while 
leaving a pleasant and subtle fragrance. This 
product is safe to use in body shops.

TEXTILE PROTECTOR
Textile Protector protects new and cleaned 
textiles, such as carpets and upholstery, as well as 
Alcantara and leather, from stains and dirt caused 
by water-based liquid spills.

LEATHER CARE
Leather Care cleans and protects leather 
surfaces, restoring their original satin finish. 
Treated areas regain their natural shine and 
suppleness. Suitable for all types of leather, this 
product also leaves a pleasant scent in the car 
interior.

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe
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ITEM CODE CONTENT

1307/003 6× 30 ml

1307/1 1 liter

1307/5 5 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1306/003 6× 30 ml

1306/1 1 liter

1306/5 5 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1305/003 6× 30 ml

1305/1 1 liter

1305/5 5 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1301/003 6× 30 ml

1301/1 1 liter

1301/5 5 liter

CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

FRAGRANCES

Pure

Pure

Pure

Pure

CARFUM SPRING BLOSSOM
Create a delightful fragrance experience in 
your car interior with Carfum Spring Blossom, a 
luxurious car perfume featuring a perfect balance 
of fresh citrus and floral notes, enhanced with 
sweet undertones.

CARFUM BLUE OCEAN
Create a delightful fragrance experience in your 
car interior with Carfum Blue Ocean, a luxurious 
car perfume blending ginger, rosewood, and 
invigorating citrus. The addition of jasmine adds a 
subtle floral twist.

CARFUM MIDNIGHT BLUE
Create a delightful fragrance experience in your 
car interior with Carfum Midnight Blue, a luxurious 
car perfume that enriches the air with notes of 
wood and coffee, complemented by soft hints of 
vanilla and caramel. Fresh mandarin and delicate 
jasmine provide a subtle balance.

CARFUM WINTER GLOW
Create a delightful fragrance experience in your 
car interior with Carfum Winter Glow, a luxurious 
car perfume that enriches the air with the warm 
scent of cinnamon and clove, combined with 
the refreshing essence of apple. Tonka beans 
and dried grass add a unique, soothing aromatic 
touch.

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe
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ITEM CODE CONTENT

1309/003 6× 30 ml

1309/1 1 liter

1309/5 5 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1308/003 6× 30 ml

1308/1 1 liter

1308/5 5 liter

CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

FRAGRANCES

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1310/05 6× 30 ml

1310/06 6× 1 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1310/04 6×5 Carfums with 
counter display

Pure

Pure

CARFUM SPARKLING RAIN
Create a delightful fragrance experience in 
your car interior with Carfum Sparkling Rain, a 
luxurious car perfume featuring a refined blend of 
vanilla and orchids, enriched with fresh mandarin 
and lemongrass aroma. Notes of geranium and 
musk provide a soft and harmonious scent.

CARFUM GOLDEN SUNSET
Create a delightful fragrance experience in 
your car interior with Carfum Golden Sunset, a 
luxurious car perfume that fills the air with the 
refreshing scent of orange and lemon. The aroma 
of roses adds a subtle floral touch.

CARFUM COUNTER DISPLAY SET
The counter display consists of 30×30 ml Carfum 
fragrances: 5× Spring Blossom, 5× Blue Ocean, 
5× Midnight Blue, 5× Winter Glow, 5× Sparkling 
Rain, and 5× Golden Sunset. The counter display 
is included.

CARFUM MIX BOX
A mixed box of delightful fragrances to freshen up 
your car interior. A Carfum Mix Box includes the 
following scents: Spring Blossom, Blue Ocean, 
Midnight Blue, Winter Glow, Sparkling Rain, and 
Golden Sunset. It is available in 30 ml and 1 liter 
bottles.

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe
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CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

FRAGRANCES

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3106/33 1 piece

FRESH OZONE GENERATOR
The Ozone Generator effectively neutralizes odors 
and eliminates bacteria and mold in the car.
Output: 7000 mg/hour. 
Range: 120 m2.
Power: 85 W. 
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ITEM CODE CONTENT

3317/55 Bag, 50 pieces

3317/55 Box, 200 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3317/52 5 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3317/53 5 pieces

CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

TOWELS

MICROFIBER TOWEL CRYSTAL GLASS 
MAX
A microfiber towel specifically designed for 
cleaning car windows. It ensures streak-free 
results and works perfectly when used with Glass 
Cleaner XL (12101).
Dimensions: 55×63 cm.
Weight: 300 g/m³.
Composition: 80% polyester, 20% polyamide.

MICROFIBER ULTRA GLASS BRILLIANT
A highly absorbent microfiber towel, ideal for 
polishing glass to a brilliant shine and streak-free 
finish. 
Dimensions: 55×63 cm.
Weight: 240 g/m³.
Composition: 80% polyester, 20% polyamide.

MICROFIBER TOWEL EDGELESS
The Edgeless Microfiber Towel is a versatile, 
multi-purpose cleaning towel. Its soft, short 
microfibers deliver effective cleaning, while its 
high absorbency ensures efficiency. The edgeless, 
lint-free design guarantees streak-free results.
Dimensions: 40×40 cm. 
Weight: 260 g/m². 

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3317/56 5 pieces

MICROFIBER TOWEL DUO
This microfiber towel is a high quality, heavy-duty 
microfiber cloth that is highly absorbent and 
suitable for all surfaces. Using this towel ensures 
deep cleaning.
Size: 39×63 cm.
Weight: 260 g/m³.
Composition: 80% polyester, 20% polyamide.
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CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

TOWELS

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3317/49 M: 40×40 cm, 1 piece

3317/50 XL: 50×80 cm, 1 piece

AQUA DRYING TOWEL XL
The Aqua Drying Towel XL is a premium-quality 
drying towel featuring super-soft, twisted 
microfibers for exceptional absorbency. This 
ensures quick, thorough, and streak-free drying. 
The two-toned design enhances the workflow for 
an optimal user experience. Available in sizes M 
and XL.
Weight: 1200 g/m³. 

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3317/11 25 pieces

3317/11 100 pieces

MICROFIBER TOWEL GREY-RED
A versatile microfiber towel, perfect for cleaning all 
areas of the car. Designed with a special finish to 
prevent damage, it is exceptionally soft and highly 
absorbent.
Dimensions: 50×50 cm.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3317/15 50 pieces

MICROFIBER TOWEL FUCHSIA (FAST 
GLAZE)
This microfiber towel is specifically designed for 
use with Fast Glaze. Its super-soft fibers ensure 
safe application without damaging the paint, while 
providing excellent absorption for a flawless finish.
Dimensions: 40×40 cm. 
Weight: 80 gram.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3317/60 9 pieces

3317/60 1 piece + wall mount

8016 Wall mount

MICROFIBER TOWEL ROLL
A roll of 75 tear-off microfiber towels, capable of 
absorbing up to 10 times more than paper. Made 
of 87% polyester and 13% polyamide, these towels 
are washable up to 50 times. A convenient wall 
holder is included.
Dimensions per towel: 30×30 cm.
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CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

TOWELS

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3009/02/5 5 pieces

PVA MICROFIBER CHAMOIS
A high-quality plastic chamois with microfibers, 
ideal for removing water residue after washing 
the car. The chmois is durable and washable. The 
chamois is available in packs of 5.
Dimensions: 44×50 cm.
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CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

APPLICATION ACCESSORIES

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3043/0/P 1 piece

WASH MITT XL PINK
A wash mitt with twisted microfibers for highly 
effective cleaning. The microfiber strands capture 
and trap dirt, preventing scratches on the car’s 
paintwork.

WASH PAD MICROFIBER DELUXE
The Professional Wash Pad Microfiber Deluxe is 
an absorbent sponge made from high-quality, soft 
microfibres. Its extra-thick foam makes it ideal for 
washing cars. The flexible foam moulds perfectly 
to the contours of your car, making washing easy 
and efficient.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3043/10 1 piece

WASH MITT MICROFIBER DELUXE
The Professional Wash Mitt Microfiber Deluxe is an 
excellent, highly absorbent washing glove made 
from soft, high-quality microfibres. The stitching in 
the middle provides extra grip for a firm hold.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3043/9 1 piece

PROFESSIONAL WASH MITT SOFT
A washing mitt made with ultra-soft microfibers. 
The wool texture ensures gentle cleaning, 
preventing scratches on the car’s surface during 
use.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3120/28 1 piece
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ITEM CODE CONTENT

3213/4/10 10 pieces

CAR SPONGE
This car sponge is ideal for hand washing your 
vehicle. Its fine foam texture ensures gentle 
cleaning, protecting the paint from damage during 
use.

CAR SPONGE (SQUARE)
This car sponge is perfect for hand washing 
the vehicle. Its rectangular shape ensures easy 
access to all areas during cleaning.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3213/2/5 5 pieces

CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

APPLICATION ACCESSORIES

ALL-IN-ONE SCRUB PAD
Clean the interior of your car quickly and 
effectively with the All-in-One Scrub Pad. Suitable 
for surfaces such as leather, plastic, vinyl and 
upholstery, the pad combines a powerful scrub 
side with a soft microfibre side.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3038/03 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3043/8 1 piece

WASH MITT MICROFIBER BLUE/WHITE
A microfiber cleaning mitt designed for interior 
cleaning. It effectively removes dirt while being 
gentle on surfaces, ensuring no damage.
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CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

APPLICATION ACCESSORIES

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3213/3 10 pieces

CAR SPONGE (STRUCTURED) 
A wash sponge with a waffle structure, designed 
to clean hard-to-reach areas such as the car’s grill. 
Its unique texture ensures effective and thorough 
cleaning.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3211/9 12 pieces

SPONGE YELLOW
An application sponge designed for evenly applying 
liquid car wax.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3212/02 12 pieces

MAGIC FOAM
Magic Foam is a versatile solution for effortlessly 
removing stubborn streaks, tough dirt, and 
indelible stains from nearly any surface.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3211/0 12 pieces

VINYL SPONGE
An application sponge designed for applying Vinyl 
to tires, plastics, and rubber surfaces. It is also 
suitable for applying Dash Fresh to dashboards.
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CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

APPLICATION ACCESSORIES

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3215/1 10 pieces

FLY SPONGE
A high-quality scouring sponge designed for 
removing insects and other stubborn dirt 
effectively.
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CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

BRUSHES

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3038/01 1 piece

SOFT INTERIOR BRUSH
The Soft Interior Brush is specially designed for 
cleaning car interiors. Its soft bristles ensure deep 
cleaning without causing damage to surfaces. 
Featuring an ergonomic wooden handle, the brush 
offers a comfortable grip for efficient and effective 
use.

DETAILING BRUSH GENTLE
The Detailing Brush Gentle is ideal for safely 
cleaning delicate parts inside and outside the 
vehicle. Its ultra-soft synthetic bristles remove 
dust and dirt without scratching, and its antistatic 
properties prevent re-soiling.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3039/13 1 piece

DETAILING BRUSH ALLROUND
The versatile Detailing Brush Allround can be used 
for both interior and exterior cleaning. Its densely 
packed brush head ensures thorough cleaning, 
and its durable boar bristles effectively loosen dirt 
without damaging surfaces.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3039/12 1 piece

SLIM MICROFIBER WHEEL BRUSH
The Slim Microfiber Wheel Brush has been 
specially designed to thoroughly clean wheel rims, 
even in hard-to-reach areas. Thanks to its slim, flat 
design, it can easily manoeuvre between spokes, 
around brake calipers, and into other tight spaces 
without risking damage.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3039/11 1 piece with 2 covers

3039/14 2 separate covers
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CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

BRUSHES

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3038/02 1 piece

DYNAMIC TYRE BRUSH
The Dynamic Tyre Brush is specifically designed 
for cleaning the tyres thorougly. Its firm, durable 
bristles ensure deep cleaning and long-lasting 
performance. The ergonomic wooden handle 
provides a comfortable grip, enabling efficient and 
effective use.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3039/10 1×3 pieces

DETAILING BRUSH SET
These professional detailing brushes make it 
easy to clean hard-to-reach areas on rims, in the 
engine compartment, and in the interior. The soft 
bristles are gentle and will not scratch surfaces. 
The set includes three brushes, each designed for 
a specific purpose: interior, engine compartment, 
and exterior.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3003/1 1 piece

CARDUSTER
Effortlessly removes dust from any painted surface 
without causing scratches.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3039/2 1 piece

LONG RIM BRUSH
A wash brush with extra-soft bristles, perfect 
for removing light soiling. The ultra-soft bristle 
quality ensures gentle cleaning without damaging 
surfaces.
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CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

BRUSHES

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3039/1 Rim Brush

3039/0 Rinse Brush

RIMS/RINSE BRUSH 
The Rim Brush is made of high quality materials 
and has sturdy bristles that are soft enough not 
to damage the rims, but hard enough to clean 
thoroughly. The Rinse Brush version has a water 
inlet that allows you to spray water directly on the 
surface while you are brushing. 

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3039/3 1 piece

CAR WASH BRUSH (SHORT) 
A wash brush with extra-soft bristles, perfect 
for removing light soiling. The ultra-soft bristle 
quality ensures gentle cleaning without damaging 
surfaces.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3039/4 1 piece

WHEELSAN BRUSH
The Wheelsan Brush is highly effective at removing 
brake dust and other stubborn dirt from hard-to-
reach areas. Its soft bristles are safe for all types 
of rims and ensure a thorough clean without 
causing damage.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3027/11 1 piece

TRUCK BRUSH (QUADRO) 25CM 
The Truck Brush is perfect for washing trucks, 
featuring soft bristles that prevent scratches. Its 
unique design includes bristles on all four sides, 
protecting surfaces from potential damage or 
scratches caused by the brush block.
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BRUSHES

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3025/1 1 piece

DOGHAIR BRUSH
A dog hair brush designed for removing pet 
hair from interior surfaces, including car seats, 
upholstery, and carpets.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3027/9 1 piece

ALU HANDLE WITH ERGO SLEEVE 150CM 
WHITE 
An aluminum handle with a 32 mm diameter, 
featuring an ergonomic polyester grip for 
comfortable use.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3027/4 55 cm, 1 piece

3027/6 75 cm, 1 piece

FLOOR WIPER WHITE  
This Floor Wiper is ideal for removing liquids and 
dirt from a variety of surfaces.
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CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

CLEANING PAPER AND TOWELS

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3313/2 2 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3313/6 1 piece

CLEANING PAPER BLUE
This 3-ply cleaning paper is very strong and perfect 
for cleaning windows and machines. Each roll 
contains 1.000 sheets, measuring 22×35 cm.

CLEANING PAPER BLUE
This 3-ply cleaning paper features wide, durable 
sheets, making it ideal for cleaning windows 
and machinery. Each roll contains 1,000 sheets, 
measuring 37×38 cm.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3321/1 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3321/2 1 piece

PAPER STANDARD WALL MODEL  
A durable wall-mounted holder designed for 
holding cleaning wipes and paper rolls.

PAPER STANDARD FLOOR MODEL
A durable floor-mounted holder designed for 
holding cleaning wipes and paper rolls.
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CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

CLAY

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3041/26 1 piece

CLAY MITT HYBRID
Cartec’s Clay Mitt Hybrid combines advanced 
polymers with microfiber for safe and effortless 
cleaning. It effectively removes dirt, tree sap, and 
water stains, leaving a flawless finish on paint, 
plastic, and glass surfaces.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3041/22 Yellow (medium), 1 
piece

3041/23 Blue (fine), 1 piece

CLAY TOWEL
The Clay Towel removes paint splatters, tar stains, 
dust, and track contamination from paintwork. It is 
available in two varieties: medium for heavier soil 
and fine for lighter contaminants.
Dimensions: 40×40 cm. 

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3041/20 Yellow (medium), 1 
piece

3041/21 Blue (fine), 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3041/24 Yellow (medium), 1 
piece

3041/25 Blue (fine), 1 piece

CLAY MITT
The Clay Mitt removes paint splatters, tar stains, 
dust, and track contamination from paintwork. It is 
available in two varieties: medium for heavier soil 
and fine for lighter contaminants.

CLAYPAD
The Claypad removes paint splatters, tar stains, 
dust, and track contamination from paintwork. It is 
available in two varieties: medium for heavier soil 
and fine for lighter contaminants. This pad can be 
used with an (orbital) machine or by hand.
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CLAY

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3041/8 1 piece

CLAYPAD HOLDER
A holder for manual use of the Claypad.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3041/2 Red, coarse

3041/3 Blue, fine

CLAY BAR (INCL. 100 ML CLAY GRIP)
The Clay Bar effectively removes paint 
splashes, tar stains, dust, and road grime from 
paintwork. The coarse (red) Clay Bar offers high 
aggressiveness for tougher contaminants, while 
the fine (blue) Clay Bar provides gentle cleaning 
for more delicate surfaces. Each Clay Bar set 
includes 100ml of Clay Grip.

Body Shop 
Safe
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CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

PUMPS

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3112/10 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3112/11 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3114/3 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3115/1 1 piece

PRESSURE PUMP PA/VITON 1 LITER
A professional 1-liter pressurized pump, designed 
for easy pressurization. It allows for large areas to 
be sprayed in a single operation, making it ideal for 
use on extensive surfaces.

PRESSURE PUMP 2 LITERS EPDM (AL-
KALINE) 
The 2-liter EPDM pressure pump is designed for 
use with alkaline products such as Wheel Cleaner 
and other pre-cleaners. It features an auto-lock 
button for continuous spraying and an ergonomic 
design for easy operation.

PRESSURE PUMP 2 LITERS VITON 
(ACID/SOLVENT)
The 2-liter VITON pressure pump is designed for 
use with light solvents and mildly acidic products. 
It features an auto-lock button for continuous 
spraying and an ergonomic design for effortless 
operation.

PRESSURE PUMP IK9
The IK9 pressure pump allows for easy application 
of products on the car. The pressure pump has 
a capacity of 6 liters and is suitable for acidic 
products. 
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CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

PUMPS

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3112/20 EPDM

3112/21 Viton

MAROLEX INDUSTRY PRESSURE PUMP 
7 LITERS 
The 7-liter EPDM/Viton pressure pump is ideal for 
use with Wheel Cleaner and other pre-cleaners. 
The EPDM pump is compatible with light solvents 
and mildly acidic products.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3115/71 1 piece

IK ALK PRO 12 (8 LITRES) 
The IK ALK PRO 12 is designed for spraying Cartec 
products onto vehicles. With a capacity of 8 litres, 
the pump is highly suitable for use with alkaline 
products.
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ITEM CODE CONTENT

3119/RK 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3119/110 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3119/20 1 piece

CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

CLEANING GUNS

CLEANING GUN CLASSIC2
This cleaning gun features a rotating plastic nozzle 
that creates a “tornado effect,” removing dirt with 
powerful force. It effectively cleans the interior of 
the car and operates with an air pressure range of 
6 to 8 bar.

CLEANING GUN BLACK BOOSTER3 
Ideal for cleaning hard-to-reach areas such as 
the dashboard, heating/air conditioning vents, 
between and under the seats, shifter and 
handbrake, storage compartments, wheel rims, 
and more. This cleaning gun effectively cleans 
the interior of the car and operates with an air 
pressure of 6 to 7 bar.

CLEANING GUN BALL
The unique “ball technology” allows this cleaning 
gun to operate at a lower air pressure of 4 bar, 
compared to the typical 6 to 7 bar of most 
other guns. It cleans the interior of the car very 
effectively.

CLEANING GUN REPAIR KIT-SET
Repair kit for the cleaning gun, consisting of 
3119/04 (white horn part), 3119/06 (tube with 
blue rings), and 3119/07 (inner straw).

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3119/01 1 piece
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CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

ACCESSORIES

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3037/2 1 piece

WALL MOUNT 500ML  
The Colorline Wall Mount is specifically designed 
for the Colorline 500 ml bottle, helping to keep 
your workspace tidy and organized.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3051/13 1 piece

BUCKET TRANSPARANT BLACK
20-liter car wash bucket, ideal for professionals, 
features a capacity gauge, the Cartec logo, and the 
“Ingenious Car Care” slogan. For optimal results, 
combine it with the Dirt Lock sieve. In combination 
with the lid (3051/13), the bucket is also sealable 
and splashproof.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3051/14 1 piece

BUCKET SEAL
Lid for the Bucket Transparant Black  (3051/13). 
This handy screw-on lid makes the bucket sealable 
and spill-proof.

DIRT SIEVE PRO
The Dirt Sieve Pro ensures that dirt and sand 
remain safely at the bottom of your bucket. 
Thanks to its large capacity for absorbing dirt, 
your water stays clean and scratches are avoided 
during washing. Its cylinder design prevents dirt 
from rising back to the top. It is designed for use 
with the Bucket Transparent Black (3051/13).

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3051/15 1 piece
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ITEM CODE CONTENT

3051/1 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3051/4 1 piece

CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

ACCESSORIES

WASH BUCKET 12 LITER
A 12-liter bucket featuring the Cartec logo. To be 
used with Cartec sieve (3051/4).

SIEVE
The sieve separates dirt from water in the bucket, 
preventing contaminants from reapplying to the 
paint during the wash process. To be used in the 
12 liter wash bucket (3051/4)

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3008/1 100 pieces

SEAT COVER (BOX)
Seat Cover for seat protection. Packaged in a 
convenient dispenser box, contains 100 pieces 
(MDPE).

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3008/2 500 pieces

SEAT COVER (ROLL)
Seat Cover for seat protection. Packaged on a roll, 
contains 500 pieces (HDPE).
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CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

ACCESSORIES

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3006/2 500 pieces

DISPOSABLE FLOOR MAT
A paper floor mat with a plastic backing, designed 
to protect the flooring of the car.
Dimensions: (54×45cm).

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3028/1 1 piece

QUICKWIPER 
The Quickwiper is a convenient tool for drying 
surfaces after washing, working much faster than 
a chamois. Its flexible silicone blade contours to 
the surface, ensuring a scratch-free finish.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3117/60 1 piece

HD COMPLETE FOAM LANCE LARGE 
(2 LITERS) 
A foam lance designed for dispensing Cartec 
products, featuring a rotary knob to adjust the 
dosage as needed. It creates a snow foam effect 
for effective cleaning.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3117/10 1 piece

HD COMPLETE SPRAYER AND FOAM 
LANCE WITH SQUEEZE TAP 
A complete car washing system designed for high-
pressure use. The foam and spray lance are easily 
interchangeable, and the dosage can be adjusted 
with the rotary knob.
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CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

ACCESSORIES

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3118/70 1 piece

DOSING SYSTEM 
A stainless steel dosing system that ensures the 
correct mixing ratio. This dosing system is suitable 
for alkaline products with a pH up to 14. The 
mixing ratio can be adjusted using the supplied 
nozzles.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3118/50 1 piece

FILLING-AND DOSING SYSTEM
The water pressure fill and dispense system 
ensures the proper dilution, preventing product 
waste.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3113/7 1 piece

SIPHON PUMP STANDARD
A hand-operated siphon pump designed for 
draining liquids from canisters. It is compatible 
with 20-liter, 60-liter, and 200-liter canisters.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3113/10 Yellow, 20 en 60 liter

3113/11 Orange, 200 liter

DIVERSION SIPHON PUMP 
Diverter for the siphon pump. Yellow for 20 and 60 
liter canisters, orange for 200 liter canisters.
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CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

ACCESSORIES

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3025/2 1 piece

LAVA ROCK FOR PET HAIR
The lava rock makes it easy to remove dog hair, 
lint, and other surface dirt. Its static charge 
effectively loosens dirt, causing it to stick to the 
lava rock.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3023/5 1 piece

SCRAPER RETRACTABLE
A multifunctional scraper, perfect for easily 
removing glue residue. The scraper is extendable 
and comes with four different blade types.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3023/6 1 piece

LIL’ GRIPPER SCRAPER BLADE HOLDER 
SET
Lil’ Gripper scraper knife set holder with five 
blades.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3023/11 100 pieces

SPARE BLADE LIL’ GRIPPER (PLASTIC) 
Spare blades plastic for the Lil’ Gripper scraping 
knife.
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CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

ACCESSORIES

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3021/1 20 liter, 1 piece

3021/2 5/10 liter, 1 piece

PUMPDISPENSER
A pump dispenser designed for dispensing polish 
and wax products. It is compatible with 5, 10, and 
20-liter canisters.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3020/01 1 liter, 1 piece

3020/02 2 liter, 1 piece 

3020/03 3 liter, 1 piece 

MEASURING CUP
Measuring cup with a capacity of 1, 2 or 3 liters.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3019/2 5/10 liter, 1 piece

3019/1 20/60 liter, 1 piece

DRAIN VALVE 
Drain valve for filling Cartec products into the 
work bottle. The drain valves are available in two 
versions, drain valve for 5 and 10 liter canisters 
and drain valve for 20 and 60 liter canisters.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3019/4 1 piece

SPLASH PREVENTER
This splash preventer is suitable for non-tapered 
taps and is ideal for filling smaller vials, such as 
0.5 liter and 1 liter vials, from bulk containers. This 
splash preventer fits the 3019/1 and 3019/2
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CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

ACCESSORIES

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3013/1 10 pieces

BOTTLE OF 500 ML 
Bottle of 500 ml with logo and graduation.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3013/2 10 pieces

BOTTLE 1 LITER 
Bottle with a capacity of 1 liter.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3017/27 10 pieces

CANYON SUPER BLACK/BLACK 
NEBULISER
This is a sprayer for atomising Cartec liquids. It 
fits both 500 ml and 1 litre bottles. It is highly 
resistant to chemicals and is particularly suitable 
for use with solvent-based liquids.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3017/8 10 pieces

NEBULISER GREY SHORT
Sprayer for a 500 ml bottle. This sprayer is most 
commonly used with the working bottle.
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CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

ACCESSORIES

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3024/3 12 pieces

STEEL WOOL 000
Steel wool is ideal for cleaning dirty windows and 
can also be used on aluminum rims, exhaust 
systems, and stainless steel parts. The quality is 
specifically chosen for the automotive market.
Weight: 200 gram per piece.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3017/11 10 pieces

SPRAYER CANYON BLUE/WHITE
A sprayer for misting Cartec liquids. This sprayer 
fits both the 500 ml and 1 liter bottles.
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With the unique “high precision” technology the polishing products of 
REFINISH guarantee a fast, high gloss and hologram free result for every 
situation. The products are suitable for both rotary and orbital machines 
and 100% silicone free. The colour coded polishing pads (which differ in 

coarseness) and seamless microfibre Towels, provide user friendliness and 
an amazing final result.

POLISHING &
PAINT CORRECTION
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ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFP48-04 400 gr

REFP48-1 1 kg

REFP48-3 3 kg

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFL50-015 150 ml

REFL50-1 1 l

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFL40-015 150 gr

REFL40-05 500 gr

REFL40-1 1 kg

POLISHING & PAINT CORRECTION

SCRATCH REMOVING

DIAMOND CUT 3000 
Diamond Cut 3000 is an exceptionally deep 
polishing compound, ideal for weathered, hard, 
and scratch-resistant paints. It quickly and 
effortlessly removes deep sanding scratches, 
spray fog, orange peel, dust, and dings. With 
fast application, easy buffing, and an immediate 
high shine, Diamond Cut 3000 saves time while 
delivering excellent results.

RAPID CUT 4000 
Rapid Cut 4000 is the perfect product for restoring 
weathered and damaged paint. Deep (sanding) 
scratches, spray mist, orange peel, dust and 
sagging are quickly and effortlessly removed. A 
great product for both the detailer and the body 
shop. Rapid Cut 4000 is very easy and dust-free to 
apply. After using Rapid Cut 4000, Final Cut 9000 
and/or Ultra Finish 12000 is recommended. 

COMPOUND 5000 
Compound 5000 restores oxidized and dull 
automotive paint to a high gloss. This polish is 
also suitable for new, freshly applied paints. Paint 
problems such as orange peel, overspray and 
scratches are easily and effectively removed. 
Compound 5000 is an economical choice, is non-
greasy and produces very little dust. 

COMPOUND 4800 PASTE
Compound 4800 Paste quickly restores oxidized 
and dull finishes to a high gloss. Also suitable for 
new and fresh paints. Compound 4800 Paste is 
suitable for both hand and machine application. 
Due to its composition, the product is easy to use 
and does not require water. This product is silicone 
free.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFL30-015 150 gr

REFL30-05 500 gr

REFL30-1 1 kg

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe
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ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFL12-015 150 ml

REFL12-05 500 ml

REFL12-1 1 l

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFL90-015 150 ml

REFL90-05 500 ml

REFL90-1 1 l

POLISHING & PAINT CORRECTION

FINISHING

FINAL CUT 9000 
Final Cut 9000 is a “one-step” finishing product 
that effortlessly removes small scratches and 
holograms. It provides a deep, high-gloss shine to 
the paint. For optimal results, use in combination 
with an orbital polishing machine.

ULTRA FINISH 12000 
Ultra Finish 12000 is a high finish product that 
provides an extremely deep gloss. Ultra Finish 
12000 gives a completely hologram free finish. 
The product contains no silicones, does not leave 
a greasy film on the paint and is easy to use. Best 
results are obtained when used in combination 
with a rotary polisher, but an orbital rotary polisher 
can also be used.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1054/025 250 gr

CHROME POLISH
A powerful polish designed to restore weathered 
chrome surfaces. Chrome Polish is ideal for rims, 
bumpers, mirrors, and other chrome parts. This 
product is safe to use in body shops.

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe
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POLISHING & PAINT CORRECTION

CONTROL AND PROTECTION

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFLHW-015 150 ml/gr

REFLHW-05 500 ml/gr

REFLHW-1 1 l/kg

PANEL SPRAY
Panel Spray is designed to easily remove polish 
residues, silicones, or solvents after polishing. 
It also serves as an effective preparation step 
before applying a ceramic coating, enhancing the 
coating’s adhesion to the surface for long-lasting 
protection.

WAXCOAT
WaxCoat contains special polymers and carnauba 
wax to provide long-lasting protection after 
polishing. In addition to a very deep shine, this 
product also provides an extremely smooth 
surface. It has no polishing properties and is easy 
to apply and use with the matching microfiber 
towel.

HYBRID WAX
Hybrid Wax delivers an exceptional, mirror-like 
shine on both new and well-maintained paint 
surfaces, ensuring flawless results. This versatile 
product is suitable for a wide range of surfaces, 
including clean, polished exteriors, as well as 
specialty finishes like car wraps, Paint Protection 
Films (PPF), and matte finishes.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFLPS-1 1 l/kg

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFLWC-015 150 ml/gr

REFLWC-05 500 ml/gr

REFLWC-1 1 l/kg

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe
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POLISHING & PAINT CORRECTION

TOWELS

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2217 5 pieces

MICROFIBER ULTRA-SOFT TOWEL
GREEN
This microfiber towel is specifically designed for 
use after Diamond Cut 3000. Made from high-
quality, highly absorbent microfiber, it is suitable 
for all surfaces and ensures thorough cleaning.
Dimensions: 39×39 cm.
Weight: 400 g/m³.
Composition: 80% polyester, 20% polyamide.

MICROFIBER ULTRA-SOFT TOWEL
ORANGE
This microfiber towel is specifically designed for 
use after Rapid Cut 4000. Made from high-quality, 
highly absorbent microfiber, it is suitable for all 
surfaces and ensures thorough cleaning.
Dimensions: 39×39 cm.
Weight: 400 g/m³.
Composition: 80% polyester, 20% polyamide.

MICROFIBER ULTRA-SOFT TOWEL
YELLOW
This microfiber towel is specifically designed for 
use after Compound 5000. Made from high-
quality, highly absorbent microfiber, it is suitable 
for all surfaces and ensures thorough cleaning.
Dimensions: 39×39 cm.
Weight: 400 g/m³.
Composition: 80% polyester, 20% polyamide.

MICROFIBER ULTRA-SOFT TOWEL  
WHITE
This microfiber towel is specifically designed for 
use after Final Cut 9000. Made from high-quality, 
highly absorbent microfiber, it is suitable for all 
surfaces and ensures thorough cleaning.
Dimensions: 39×39 cm.
Weight: 400 g/m³.
Composition: 80% polyester, 20% polyamide.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2203 5 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2205 5 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2207 5 pieces
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POLISHING & PAINT CORRECTION

TOWELS

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2211 5 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2212 5 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2210 5 pieces

MICROFIBER ULTRA-SOFT TOWEL  
ANTHRACITE 
This microfiber towel is specifically designed for 
use after Ultra Finish 12000. Made from high-
quality, highly absorbent microfiber, it is suitable 
for all surfaces and ensures thorough cleaning.
Dimensions: 39×39 cm.
Weight: 400 g/m³.
Composition: 80% polyester, 20% polyamide.

MICROFIBER ULTRA-SOFT TOWEL  
VIOLET
This microfiber towel is specifically designed for 
use after WaxCoat and Hybrid Wax. Made from 
high-quality, highly absorbent microfiber, it is 
suitable for all surfaces and ensures thorough 
cleaning.
Dimensions: 39×39 cm.
Weight: 400 g/m³.
Composition: 80% polyester, 20% polyamide.

MICROFIBER ULTRA-SOFT TOWEL 
RED
This microfiber towel is specifically designed for 
use after Panel Spray. Made from high-quality, 
highly absorbent microfiber, it is suitable for all 
surfaces and ensures thorough cleaning.
Dimensions: 39×39 cm.
Weight: 330 g/m³.
Composition: 80% polyester, 20% polyamide.
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POLISHING & PAINT CORRECTION

FOAMPADS

ITEM 
CODE

CONTENT BACKING 
PLATE

RF2400 165×23 mm, 5 pieces ⌀ 150 mm

RF2401 140×23 mm, 5 pieces ⌀ 125 mm

RF2402 90×23 mm, 12 pieces ⌀ 75 mm

RF2403 65×20 mm, 12 pieces ⌀ 50 mm

RF2404 50×20 mm, 12 pieces ⌀ 30 mm

ITEM 
CODE

CONTENT BACKING 
PLATE

RF2411 165×23 mm, 5 pieces ⌀ 150 mm

RF2410 140×23 mm, 5 pieces ⌀ 125 mm

RF2412 90×23 mm, 12 pieces ⌀ 75 mm

RF2413 65×20 mm, 12 pieces ⌀ 50 mm

RF2414 50×20 mm, 12 pieces ⌀ 30 mm

ITEM 
CODE

CONTENT BACKING 
PLATE

RF2420 165×23 mm, 5 pieces ⌀ 150 mm

RF2421 140×23 mm, 5 pieces ⌀ 125 mm

RF2422 90×23 mm, 12 pieces ⌀ 75 mm

RF2423 65×20 mm, 12 pieces ⌀ 50 mm

RF2424 50×20 mm, 12 pieces ⌀ 30 mm

ITEM 
CODE

CONTENT BACKING 
PLATE

RF2430 165×23 mm, 5 pieces ⌀ 150 mm

RF2431 140×23 mm, 5 pieces ⌀ 125 mm

RF2432 90×23 mm, 12 pieces ⌀ 75 mm

RF2433 65×20 mm, 12 pieces ⌀ 50 mm

RF2434 50×20 mm, 12 pieces ⌀ 30 mm

REFINISH UNIPAD, DARK GREEN
This extremely hard Unipad provides exceptional 
cutting power and produces a medium gloss finish. 
It fits seamlessly onto both rotary and eccentric 
machines, integrating into any work process. Used 
in conjunction with the Diamond Cut 3000, it 
achieves fantastic results.

REFINISH UNIPAD, ORANGE
This hard Unipad has a high cutting capacity and 
produces a medium gloss finish. It fits seamlessly 
onto both rotary and eccentric machines, 
integrating into any work process. Used in 
conjunction with the Rapid Cut 4000, it achieves 
fantastic results.

REFINISH UNIPAD, WHITE
This medium-soft Unipad provides medium 
cutting power and produces a high-gloss finish. 
It fits seamlessly onto both rotary and eccentric 
machines, integrating into any work process. Used 
in conjunction with the Final Cut 9000, it achieves 
fantastic results.

REFINISH UNIPAD, GREY
This ultra-soft Unipad provides an ultra-high gloss 
finish with a low cutting action. It fits seamlessly 
onto both rotary and eccentric machines, 
integrating into any work process. Used with the 
Ultra Finish 12000, it achieves fantastic results.
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ITEM 
CODE

CONTENT BACKING 
PLATE

RF2491 140×23 mm, 5 pieces ⌀ 125 mm

RF2492 90×23 mm, 12 pieces ⌀ 75 mm

ITEM 
CODE

CONTENT BACKING 
PLATE

RF2481 140×23 mm, 5 pieces ⌀ 125 mm

RF2482 90×23 mm, 12 pieces ⌀ 75 mm

ITEM 
CODE

CONTENT BACKING 
PLATE

RF2170 150×30 mm, 5 pieces ⌀ 150 mm

POLISHING & PAINT CORRECTION

FOAMPADS

REFINISH UNIPAD, NEON GREEN
Designed with functionality in mind, this pad offers 
efficient scratch removal thanks to its ergonomic 
design. Its unique structure eliminates scratches 
and reduces holograms. It fits seamlessly onto 
both rotary and eccentric machines, integrating 
into any work process. Used with the Refinish 
Diamond Cut 3000, it achieves fantastic results.

REFINISH UNIPAD, YELLOW
Designed with functionality in mind, this pad offers 
efficient scratch removal thanks to its ergonomic 
design. Its unique structure eliminates scratches 
and reduces holograms. It fits seamlessly onto 
both rotary and eccentric machines, integrating 
into any work process. Used with Refinish 
Compound 5000, it delivers fantastic results.

REFINISH POLISHING PAD FOAM 
ROTARY, ULTRA-SOFT, GREY 
When combined with Refinish Ultra Finish 12000, 
this pad delivers an excellent finish. This fine 
polishing pad creates a hologram-free, high-gloss 
finish on paint surfaces. It is specifically designed 
to use with a rotary machine.
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POLISHING & PAINT CORRECTION

WOOL- AND MICROFIBER PADS

MICROFIBER CUTTING PAD
This microfiber pad is made of ultra-fine 
microfiber, effectively removing scratches without 
removing too much paint. For optimal results and 
extended lifespan, regularly clean the pad using a 
compressed air syringe.

WOOLPAD CUTTING ORBITAL & ROTARY
This pad is designed for quick and effective deep 
scratch removal. The combination of wool and an 
intermediate foam layer enhances durability. It can 
be used with both orbital and rotary machines.

MICROFIBER CUTTING DISC
This microfiber pad is made of ultra-fine 
microfiber, effectively removing scratches without 
removing too much paint. For optimal results and 
extended lifespan, regularly clean the pad using a 
compressed air syringe.

HYBRID WOOLPAD
The Hybrid Woolpad is crafted from an innovative 
blend of natural lambswool and polyester, offering 
deep scratch removal with reduced processing 
time. This pad is designed for use with an orbital 
machine.

ITEM 
CODE

CONTENT BACKING 
PLATE

RF2012 160 mm ⌀ 150 mm

RF2010 135 mm ⌀ 125 mm

RF2011 80 mm ⌀ 75 mm

ITEM 
CODE

CONTENT BACKING 
PLATE

RF2002 160 mm ⌀ 150 mm

RF2000 135 mm ⌀ 125 mm

RF2001 80 mm ⌀ 75 mm

ITEM 
CODE

CONTENT BACKING 
PLATE

RF2017 155 mm ⌀ 150 mm

RF2015 130 mm ⌀ 125 mm

RF2016 80 mm ⌀ 75 mm

ITEM 
CODE

CONTENT BACKING 
PLATE

RF2032 150/170 mm ⌀ 150 mm

RF2030 130/145 mm ⌀ 125 mm

RF2031 80/90 mm ⌀ 75 mm
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WOOLPAD CUTTING ROTARY
This pad is ideal for polishing paint. Made from 
genuine sheepskin, the Woolpad delivers optimal 
polishing results. The fleece helps prevent heat 
build-up, allowing for deep polishing. It is designed 
for use with a rotary machine.

POLISHING & PAINT CORRECTION

WOOL- AND MICROFIBER PADS

MICROFIBER FINISHING DISC 
This microfiber pad is made of very fine microfiber. 
It quickly restores the paint to a high gloss. For 
best results and longer life, clean the microfiber 
pad regularly with a compressed air syringe.

ITEM 
CODE

CONTENT BACKING 
PLATE

RF2090 150 mm, 5 pieces ⌀ 150 mm

RF2092 80 mm, 12 pieces ⌀ 75 mm

ITEM 
CODE

CONTENT BACKING 
PLATE

RF2022 160 mm ⌀ 150 mm

 RF2020 135 mm ⌀ 125 mm

RF2021 80 mm ⌀ 75 mm
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POLISHING & PAINT CORRECTION

PACKAGES

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFLSP-U1 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFLSP-U2 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFLSP-U4 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFLSP-U5 1 piece

REFINISH STARTER KIT 1L 150MM
This Refinish starter kit contains the full range 
of products, including Unipads suitable for both 
eccentric and rotary machines (150 mm), as well as 
high-quality microfibre cloths. The set also includes 
a practical wall holder to help keep your workplace 
tidy and organised.

REFINISH POLISHING BAG
This Refinish starter kit contains all the necessary 
products, including Unipads suitable for both 
eccentric and rotary machines (150 mm), as well 
as microfibre cloths. The set comes in a practical 
carrying bag for easy transportation and movement. 
It is ideal for on-site work.

REFINISH STARTER KIT FLEX PXE 80
The battery-powered polisher that is suitable for 
every task: from spot repairs to hologram-free 
polishing. A simple starter kit for using the PXE 80.

REFINISH STARTER KIT 150MM (3000, 
9000 & WAXCOAT)
This Refinish starter kit contains the most popular 
combination: Diamond Cut 3000 and Final Cut 
9000, along with WaxCoat for the protective layer. 
The set also includes a handy wall mount to help 
keep your workshop tidy and organised.

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe
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ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFLSP-U6 1 piece

REFINISH STARTER KIT 150MM (4000, 
9000 & HYBRID WAX)
This Refinish starter kit contains a selection of 
coordinated products: Rapid Cut 4000, Final Cut 
9000 and Hybrid Wax. It also includes Unipads that 
are suitable for both rotary and eccentric machines 
(150 mm), as well as microfiber cloths. The set 
also includes a handy wall mount to help keep your 
workshop tidy and organised.

POLISHING & PAINT CORRECTION

PACKAGES

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFLSP-5 1 piece

REFINISH HEADLIGHT RESTORATION KIT
This is a complete set for restoring dull and 
weathered headlights. In just a few easy steps, 
your headlights will look like new again. The 
Refinish Headlight Restoration Kit contains: Rodac 
RC169 dual action sander, Refinish Rapid Cut 
4000 (500 gr), Refinish Final Cut 9000 (500 ml), 
Unipad Orange 75 mm (6 pieces), Finishing Pad 
White Orbital 75mm (6 pieces) and Foam Discs 75 
mm grit 1000, 2000, 3000 en 5000 (15 pieces 
per type.)

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe
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POLISHING & PAINT CORRECTION

SANDING

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF61075 Grit 1000, 15 pieces

RF62075 Grit 2000, 15 pieces

RF63075 Grit 3000, 15 pieces

RF65075 Grit 5000, 15 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF610150 Grit 1000, 15 pieces

RF620150 Grit 2000, 15 pieces

RF630150 Grit 3000, 15 pieces

RF650150 Grit 5000, 15 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF61032 Grit 1000

RF61532 Grit 1500

RF62032 Grit 2000

RF62532 Grit 2500

RF63032 Grit 3000

ABRASIVES FILM DISC ⌀32 MM
Abrasives Film Discs with a diameter of 32 mm are 
well suited for manual matting of small surfaces.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3231/3 150 mm, 1 piece

3231/4 77 mm, 1 piece

SOFT ADAPTER RED 
Flexible intermediate pad that converts the existing 
backing pad on the sander into a soft backing pad 
for use with finer sandpaper. Available in 150mm 
and 75mm.

ABRASIVES FOAM DISC ⌀75 MM
The 75mm diameter Abrasive Foam Discs are 
great for matting small surfaces.

ABRASIVES FOAM DISC ⌀150 MM
The 75mm diameter Abrasive Foam Discs are 
great for matting large surfaces.
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POLISHING & PAINT CORRECTION

SANDING

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3235/4 77 mm, 1 piece

3235/5 150 mm, 1 piece

SANDING BLOCK
Sanding block with ergonomic design. The sanding 
block provides a fine finish on irregular surfaces. 
For use with 75mm and 150mm diameter velcro 
sheets.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3229/1 1 piece

SANDING SPOOL (RUBBER) 22 MM 
The sanding block, in combination with the rosette, 
is particularly suitable for wet sanding paintwork.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3234/02 1 piece

PAINT SCRAPER UNIVERSAL
Paint scraper for removing dust from already 
hardened paint.
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POLISHING & PAINT CORRECTION

MACHINES

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3096/40 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3096/60 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

8018 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3109/8 1 piece

ROTY POLISHING MACHINE
The Cartec Roty is Cartec’s own rotary polisher 
that is more powerful thanks to its 1000 watts. 
The 125 mm holder is suitable for Cartec 
polishing pads. The “speed control trigger” allows 
continuous control of the speed.

ORBI POLISHING MACHINE
The Cartec Orbi is a powerful 1000-watt polisher 
with a 15 mm stroke for high efficiency. Its free-
rotating drive ensures hologram-free polishing. 
The speed control trigger offers continuous speed 
adjustment, while optimized airflow provides 
ultimate cooling. This reduces heat generation 
between the machine and the surface, making it 
ideal for polishing temperature-sensitive finishes.

WALL MOUNT POLISHER
Wall Mount for easy storage of a polisher.

ADAPTER M14 POLISHING PAD HOLDER 
DRILL BIT 
Adapter M14 for using the polishing pad holder on 
a drill.
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ITEM CODE CONTENT

3109/6 70 mm, 1 piece

3109/10 115 mm, 1 piece

RF3010S 125 mm, 1 piece

3109/9 145 mm, 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3109/7 70 mm, 1 piece

3109/1 125 mm, 1 piece

3109/2 150 mm, 1 piece

POLISHING & PAINT CORRECTION

MACHINES

POLISHING PAD HOLDER
Polishing pad holder for polishing machine. This 
backing plate is ideal for removing scratches and 
swirls from hard finishes. The polishing pad holder 
is available in 70mm, 125mm and 150mm.

POLISHING PAD HOLDER SOFT
Polishing pad holder for polishing machine. This 
soft backing plate is ideal for applying waxes 
and sealants to soft finishes. The polishing pad 
holder is available in 70mm, 115mm, 125mm and 
145mm.
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POLISHING & PAINT CORRECTION

ACCESSORIES

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF5010 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF3121 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF5012 1 piece

REFINISH POLISHING BAG 
The Refinish Polishing Bag is specially designed 
for Refinish products, providing an easy way to 
store and carry your bottles, pads, and cloths. The 
center compartment accommodates a polisher, 
while the front and top sections are perfect for 
storing documentation. The bag also includes 
a convenient shoulder strap for easy transport. 
(Note: contents not included.)

REFINISH WALL MOUNT
This Refinish wall mount is specially designed for 
Refinish products. It securely holds three bottles, 
which can be stored upright or upside down. The 
design also accommodates polishing pad boxes 
on top, and two separate polishing pads can be 
placed on the holder. This setup makes it easy to 
switch pads while working, ensuring efficiency.

REFINISH HOLOGRAM LAMP 
An ideal lamp for detecting scratches, swirls, or 
checking your work, featuring the Cartec logo.

PAD CLEANING CLAW
The Pad Cleaning Claw is an essential tool for 
quickly and effectively cleaning polishing pads. Its 
sturdy bristles effortlessly remove accumulated 
polish and dirt from lambswool, microfibre, and 
foam pads. Thanks to its integrated hook function, 
you can easily remove pads from backing plates 
without damaging them.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF3133 1 piece
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POLISHING & PAINT CORRECTION

ACCESSORIES

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF5011 1 piece

REFINISH APRON
Apron for polishing with Refinish products. With 
Cartec print. 
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DURABLE PAINT
PROTECTION

CERAMIC GUARD 
A unique product based on the SiCarbon+ 
molecule. A revolutionary coating with a 
very good protection and a strong water- 
and dirt repellant effect. Ceramic Guard 
gives a visibly higher gloss and colour 
depth to the paint.

Washing the car becomes very easy. Insects are easily 
removed from the car and the paint is optimally protected 
against road dirt, salt, UV-radiation and agressive chemi-
cals (pH2- pH13). Standard warranty of three years - with 
optional lifetime guarentee (4Life programme)

WAX GUARD 
is a unique paint protection for your car 
with an extended warranty. Wax Guard 

offers a visibly higher and deeper gloss 
to the paint on your car. Besides adding 

gloss, Wax Guard protects the paint 
against traffic film and dirt associated 

with extreme weather conditions. 

BREAKTROUGH IN 
NANOTECHNOLOGY
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DURABLE PAINT PROTECTION

CERAMIC GUARD

ITEM CODE CONTENT

CG01/30 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

CGX/015 150 ml

ITEM CODE CONTENT

CGCW/030 300 ml

CGCW/5 5 liter

CGCW/20 20 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

CGCG/030 300 ml

CGCG/5 5 liter

CGCG/20 20 liter

Pure

Pure

1:80

36-60 
moths

Up to 12 
months

5,4

Pure Up to 3 
months

CERAMIC GUARD SICARBON+ COATING
A unique product based on the SiCarbon+ 
molecule. A revolutionary coating with very good 
protection and a strong water and dirt repellent 
effect on car paint. Ceramic Guard SiCarbon+ 
Coating gives an extremely high and visibly deeper 
gloss and color depth to the paint.

CERAMIC GUARD XTENDER
Ceramic Guard Xtender is used by professionals to 
carry out the Ceramic Guard 4life treatment and 
to “boost” the SiCarbon+ coating. 1 year coating 
when applied to uncoated paintwork. Safe for 
windows & windshield.

CERAMIC WASH
Ceramic Wash is a car shampoo specially 
formulated for vehicles protected with Ceramic 
Guard SiCarbon+ Coating. Its unique blend of 
active ingredients ensures optimal cleaning while 
preserving the water-repellent properties of the 
paint. Ceramic Wash also enhances the paint’s 
depth of shine.

CERAMIC GLAZE 
Ceramic Glaze is a protective product that helps 
maintain the water-repellent effect of the Ceramic 
Guard SiCarbon+ Coating. It restores the water-
repellent layer while enhancing gloss and color. 
Free from polishing agents, Ceramic Glaze is ideal 
for use on the coating.

Middle
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DURABLE PAINT PROTECTION

CERAMIC GUARD

ITEM CODE CONTENT

CG01/ACS/030 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

CGAC/06 5 pieces

AFTER CARE SET
A complete maintenance set designed for cars 
treated with Ceramic Guard, specifically for 
consumers. Available through Ceramic Guard 
specialists, the After Care Set includes Ceramic 
Wash for cleaning, Ceramic Glaze for a high-gloss 
finish, and the necessary sponge, chamois, and 
cloth.

MICROFIBRE CLOTH CERAMIC GUARD
This microfiber towel is specifically designed for 
use with Ceramic Guard. It is a high-quality, highly 
absorbent cloth suitable for all surfaces.
Dimensions: 39×39 cm.
Weight: 330 g/m³.
Composition: 80% polyester, 20% polyamide.

FINGERPOCKET APPLICATOR
This suede applicator is specially designed for 
applying Ceramic Guard Coating. It is particularly 
useful for surfaces with lots of curves and 
recesses. The top is designed to fit your fingers for 
an optimal grip.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

CGAC/03 1 piece
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DURABLE PAINT PROTECTION

WAX GUARD

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1059/01/6 6×100 ml

WAX GUARD
A complete kit for performing a full Wax Guard 
treatment. The Wax Guard kit includes degreaser, 
protectant, application sponge, instructions, 
warranty card, window sticker, doming, and 100ml 
of maintenance shampoo.

Pure 24-36 
motnhs



76

Car wash products that assist you to get the highest attainable result 
from your car wash. ROYAL CARE is characterized by a powerful cleaning, 
extremely efficient drying capabilities and an unprecedented deep shine 

with long lasting protection. The line is environmentally friendly, highly 
concentrated and smells good!

THE ULTIMATE CARWASH 
EXPERIENCE 



NOTICEABLE DIFFERENCE
Why would a motorist visit your carwash? 
Firstly because of your good location and 
excellent service. That’s the first thing a 
customer sees and experiences, and that’s 
because of the reputation you have built. 
Using Cartec, your customer will love the 

finish on their car. Clean and decontaminated 
paintwork, lovely deep gloss and a nice water 
beading effect. This is where the exclusive 
Royal Care products of Cartec make the dif-
ference. And that’s what your customers will 
come back for!
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ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC01/20 22,3 kg

THE ULTIMATE CARWASH EXPERIENCE 

PRE-CLEANING

1:5 - 1:15 13,9 Middle Carwash

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC04/20 21,4 kg

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC021/20 21,4 kg

1:15 - 
1:30

13 High Carwash

1:15 - 
1:25

12,8 High Carwash

ROYAL WHEEL 
Royal Wheel is a powerful, acid-free wheel cleaner 
specifically designed for car washes. It effectively 
removes stubborn brake dust and road grime from 
aluminum and steel rims. Royal Wheel is non-
foaming and free from NTA.

ROYAL FORTE
Royal Forte is a powerful car wash pre-cleaner, 
ideal for removing road grime and insects. It 
produces a pleasant scent during use and is high-
foaming and NTA-free.

ROYAL INSECT 
Royal Insect is a powerful car wash pre-cleaner, 
highly effective in loosening insect residue. Its 
pleasant scent makes it pleasant to work with. Like 
all Royal Care products, Royal Insect is NTA-free.

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe



79

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC15/20 20 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC13/20 20 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC12/20 20 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC10/20 20 liter

THE ULTIMATE CARWASH EXPERIENCE 

SHAMPOO

5-15 ml 
per vehicle

5-10 ml 
per vehicle

15-30 ml 
per vehicle

15-30 ml 
per vehicle

7

7

1

3,5

High

High

Low

Low

Carwash

Carwash

Carwash

Carwash

ROYAL FOAM 
Royal Foam is a powerful foaming shampoo with 
a short soaking time and excellent dirt-dissolving 
power, ensuring effective car cleaning. Suitable for 
both DIY and professional car washes.

ROYAL FOAM + FRUIT BOMB
Royal Foam + Fruit Bomb is a highly concentrated, 
strong-foaming shampoo. Whether used in a car 
wash or a DIY wash box, it produces a rich, creamy 
lather. The stable foam and intense scent make 
car washing an enjoyable experience. Royal Foam 
+ Fruit Bomb is also suitable for the lava arch.

ROYAL CLEAN 
Royal Clean is a concentrated, low foaming brush 
shampoo. With an acidic pH, the product cleans 
excellently. Royal Clean helps keep brushes clean 
and minimizes brush wear by forming a protective 
layer between brushes and bodywork.

ROYAL CLEAN +
Royal Clean + is a concentrated brush shampoo 
designed for car washes. It contains polymer 
additives that enhance shine, accelerate water film 
breakdown, and provide a drier finish. Additionally, 
Royal Clean + lubricates the brushes to prevent 
scratching. This low-foaming product has a slightly 
acidic pH for optimal performance.

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
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Safe
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THE ULTIMATE CARWASH EXPERIENCE 

PROTECTION

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC20/20 20 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC21/20 20 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC22/20 20 liter

ROYAL GUARD
Royal Guard is a high-foaming wax polish that 
delivers deep shine, lasting protection, and a 
pleasant fragrance. It is applied to the car using 
the massaging action of wax brushes. The product 
contains powerful polymeric compounds with 
scratch-filling properties, enhancing shine and 
improving the drying process.

ROYAL SHIELD
Royal Shield is a high-quality wax that delivers 
exceptional shine and protection. Specifically 
designed as a liquid top wax for car washes, 
it contains powerful polymer compounds with 
scratch-filling properties that build up a layer with 
each wash. Royal Shield stands out by providing a 
visibly higher shine and a noticeable wax film on 
the car.

ROYAL PROTECT
Royal Protect is a highly effective shine and 
protection agent. Used after washing with Royal 
Foam and Royal Clean, it creates an exceptional 
protective layer on the car, whether in a car wash 
or DIY car wash. Royal Protect enhances the 
paint’s shine, making it visibly deeper, and also 
improves the drying effect of Royal Shine and 
Royal Dry.

7 -15 ml 
per vehicle

10 -20 ml 
per vehicle

10 -15 ml 
per vehicle

High

Low

Low

Carwash

Carwash

Carwash

Up to 8 
weeks

Up to 8 
weeks

Up to 5 
weeks

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
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Body Shop 
Safe
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THE ULTIMATE CARWASH EXPERIENCE 

DRYING

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC30/20 20 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC31/20 20 liter

ROYAL SHINE
Royal Shine is an effective shine and drying agent. 
Used after washing with Royal Foam and Royal 
Clean, it accelerates the breakup of the water film, 
ensuring optimal drying results in both car washes 
and DIY car washes. Royal Shine also enhances 
the paint’s depth of shine and minimizes water 
spots.

ROYAL DRY 
Royal Dry is a fast-acting water film breaker used 
at the end of the wash cycle. It effectively dries the 
car while delivering a high shine. Suitable for use 
with hard, soft, and osmosis water, Royal Dry is 
also highly effective in DIY car washes.

7 -15 ml 
per vehicle

7 -15 ml 
per vehicle

Low

Low

Carwash

Carwash

Up to 3 
weeks

Up to 3 
weeks

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe
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THE ULTIMATE CARWASH EXPERIENCE 

CLEAN RECYCLED WATER

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC05/20 20 liter

RC05/200 200 liter

RC05/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC43/20 20 liter

1:25 - 
1:30

13 High Carwash

ROYAL FORTE ODOR X 
Royal Forte Odor X is a powerful pre-cleaner for 
car washes. The product effortlessly removes road 
grime and insects while leaving a pleasant scent. 
Thanks to its compatibility with water recycling 
systems, it helps prevent odour problems and 
keeps the recycled water clean. In addition, Royal 
Forte Odor X is highly foaming and completely NTA-
free, ensuring efficient and safe cleaning.

ROYAL ODOR X CONCENTRATE
Royal Odor-X Concentrate keeps recycled water 
clean, clear and odourless. This powerful 
concentrate breaks down anaerobic bacteria, 
prevents foam and cloudiness, and protects 
installations from damage. For efficient, cost-
effective and environmentally friendly water use.

Carwash

Body Shop 
Safe

Body Shop 
Safe
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THE ULTIMATE CARWASH EXPERIENCE 

ACCESSORIES

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RCAC/05 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RCAC/03 20×50 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RCAC/01 300 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RCAC/02 300 pieces

ANTENNA HOLDER
Antenna holder with suction cup to protect the 
antenna in the car wash.

WINDSCREEN WIPER COVERS 
Windshield wiper covers to protect the wiper in the 
carwash. 
Dimensions: 70×600 mm perforated. 

COCKPIT CLEANING WIPE
The Cockpit Cleaning Wipe cleans and conditions 
plastic parts of the car. The wipe is lint-free and 
leaves a silky shine. It is also anti-static and leaves 
a pleasant scent in the car. Excellent for resale at 
the car wash. 
Dimensions: 40×40 cm.

GLASS CLEANING WIPE 
The Glass Cleaning Wipe is a wet cloth for quick, 
streak-free window cleaning. It can be used on 
both the inside and outside of windows. Excellent 
for resale at the car wash. 
Dimensions: 40×40 cm.
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Designed especially for the true car lover, Cartec has 
selected the Essential products from the professional 

range to clean, wash and finish the interior and exterior 
of the vehicle. The products represent high quality, are ready to 

use and suitable for resale. Get to know the CARTEC ESSENTIALS 
products.

RETAIL & DO-IT-YOURSELF
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ITEM CODE CONTENT

ESL01/05 500 ml

ESL01/5 5 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

ESL02/05 500 ml

ITEM CODE CONTENT

ESL03/05 500 ml

ITEM CODE CONTENT

ESL05/05 500 ml

ESL05/5 5 liter

ESSENTIALS

WHEEL WASH 
Wheel Wash is a powerful, acid-free cleaner 
designed to effortlessly remove brake dust and dirt 
from heavily soiled rims. It leaves a shiny, clean 
finish without the need for brushing.

ENGINE WASH
Engine Wash is specially formulated to clean the 
engine compartment. The solvent-free product 
effortlessly removes oil, grease and tectyl. 

INSECT REMOVER 
Insect Remover quickly and effectively eliminates 
stubborn insect residue. The concentrated formula 
foams well, providing better adhesion and reducing 
application time.

FALLOUT REMOVER 
Fallout Remover is an effective cleaner designed to 
remove rust, metal particles, and stubborn brake 
dust from car paint, rims, and windows. Its active 
formula turns dirt purple as it works.
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ESSENTIALS

ITEM CODE CONTENT

ESL06/05 500 ml

ITEM CODE CONTENT

ESL07/05 500 ml

ESL07/5 5 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

ESL08/05 500 ml

ESL08/5 5 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

ESL09/05 500 ml

ESL09/5 5 liter

TAR REMOVER 
Tar Remover safely and quickly removes asphalt, 
tar, and light adhesive residue from car paints. The 
powerful formula rapidly dissolves splattered tar 
and bitumen remnants.

WASH & WAX SHAMPOO 
Wash & Wax Shampoo is a foaming car shampoo 
with added wax. The combination of wash active 
ingredients delivers effective cleaning while 
providing a high shine and excellent protection. 
After rinsing, the wax ensures that water easily 
drains off the car.

GLASS CLEAN & SHINE
Glass Clean & Shine provides a streak-free finish 
and deep shine to both the interior and exterior of 
your car windows. It cleans quickly and effortlessly, 
removing dirt, grease, nicotine, and insect residue.

INTERIOR MULTI CLEANER 
Interior Multi Cleaner is a versatile cleaning 
solution for your car’s interior. It effortlessly 
removes oil, grease, and stubborn dirt from seat 
upholstery, dashboards, and door panels. The 
product dries without leaving any marks or white 
residue.
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ESSENTIALS

ITEM CODE CONTENT

ESL10/05 500 ml

ITEM CODE CONTENT

ESL11/05 500 ml

ITEM CODE CONTENT

ESL12/05 500 ml

ITEM CODE CONTENT

ESL13/05 500 ml

DASHBOARD LOTION 
Dashboard Lotion is the perfect product for 
refreshing the car’s interior. It restores the original 
appearance of plastic, vinyl, and leather surfaces.

LEATHER CREAM
Leather Cream cleans, nourishes, and protects 
leather seats and upholstery. It restores the 
leather’s original appearance and suppleness.

BUMPER & TYRE CARE 
Bumper & Tyre Care is a cleaner and protector 
for plastic bumpers, tires, and all plastic exterior 
parts. It restores the original appearance, dries 
quickly, and leaves a non-greasy finish.

EASY WAX POLISH 
Easy Wax Polish is a dual-purpose cleaner and 
wax. It removes light scratches and restores dull 
paint to a like-new finish. The product is easy to 
apply and brings back the paint’s original deep 
gloss.



88

ESSENTIALS

ITEM CODE CONTENT

ESL14/05 500 ml

ESL14/5 5 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

ESL15/05 500 ml

ESL15/5 5 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

ESL17/05 500 ml

ITEM CODE CONTENT

ESL16/05 500 ml

QUICK SPRAY WAX 
Quick Spray Wax is the perfect product for adding 
a deep shine to new or polished paint. It works 
quickly and effectively on both light and dark 
finishes, providing excellent protection and a water-
repellent pearl effect.

PRE WASH
Pre Wash is a ready-to-use product with powerful 
cleaning action. It quickly and thoroughly removes 
road grime and other contaminants from vehicles 
and surfaces. With its mildly alkaline formula, Pre 
Wash is generally safe to use.

NEUTRAL WASH SHAMPOO
Neutral Wash Shampoo is a high-foaming, highly 
concentrated car shampoo with a pH-neutral 
formula and no wax. Its high-quality cleaning 
wash active ingredients deliver excellent cleaning 
performance.

WET COAT
Wet Coat is a hydrophobic spray coating that 
can be easily applied to a wet car after washing. 
It enhances the paint with a deep gloss while 
providing exceptional water repellency and 
protection.
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ESSENTIALS

ITEM CODE CONTENT

ESL18/05 500 ml

ITEM CODE CONTENT

ESLP/01 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

ESLP/02 Exterior package

ESLP/03 Interior package

INTERIOR TOUCH
Interior Touch is a high-quality detail spray 
designed for modern car interiors. It is ideal for 
cleaning and caring for (touch) screens, plastic, 
leather, and trim made of piano lacquer, wood, and 
aluminum.

ESSENTIALS PROMOTIONAL DISPLAY 
STARTER PACK
With a Essentials floor display, the Essentials 
products stand out even more. The starter kit 
includes a Essentials floor display, Essentials 
products, sprayers, sponges, polishing towels, and 
Carfum fragrances. Brochures and price lists are 
also included.

ESSENTIALS COUNTER DISPLAY 
STARTERPACK EXTERIOR & INTERIOR
The Essentials counter display is designed to 
make Essentials products stand out on a counter 
or at the cash register. The starter kit includes 
a Essentials counter display and four different 
products for both interior and exterior car cleaning.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3019/5/10 10 pieces

CONTAINER TAP OV51 (5LTR 
ESSENTIALS)
This drain valve simplifies refilling 500 ml bottles 
from 5-liter cans. It fits perfectly on the Essentials 
5-liter container, ensuring a seamless transfer 
process.
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ESSENTIALS MIRROR SCENT PENDANT
An Essentials vanilla fragrance pendant. The 
fragrance pendant is easy to hang on the inside 
mirror of your car.

ESSENTIALS

ITEM CODE CONTENT

M1040/21 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1310/05 6× 30 ml

1310/06 6× 1 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1310/04 6×5 Carfums with 
counter display

CARFUM COUNTER DISPLAY SET
The counter display consists of 30×30 ml Carfum 
fragrances: 5× Spring Blossom, 5× Blue Ocean, 
5× Midnight Blue, 5× Winter Glow, 5× Sparkling 
Rain, and 5× Golden Sunset. The counter display 
is included.

CARFUM MIX BOX
A mixed box of delightful fragrances to freshen up 
your car interior. A Carfum Mix Box includes the 
following scents: Spring Blossom, Blue Ocean, 
Midnight Blue, Winter Glow, Sparkling Rain, and 
Golden Sunset. It is available in 30 ml and 1 liter 
bottles.
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ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS
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ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1202/1 10 liter

1202/5 5 liter

1202/20 20 liter

FLOOR CLEANER
Floor Cleaner is a highly concentrated industrial 
cleaner designed to remove rubber and tire marks, 
as well as oil, grease, and other stubborn soils. 
This low-foaming product works effectively with 
scrubbing and vacuuming machines, but can also 
be used by hand. Biodegradable and leaving a 
fresh scent, Floor Cleaner is an eco-friendly option 
for tough cleaning tasks.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3037/2 1 piece

WALL MOUNT 500ML 
The Colorline Wall Mount is specifically designed 
for the Colorline 500 ml bottle, helping to keep 
your workspace tidy and organized.

DISPOSABLE NITRILE BLACK PRO
The Disposable Nitrile Black Pro gloves are high-
quality, powder-free and offer optimal protection 
against dirt and chemicals. Thanks to their 
comfortable fit and high elasticity, they are ideal 
for precision work. They are easy to put on thanks 
to their strong, rolled edge and are extra sturdy.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3601/S Size S, 1×100 pieces

3601/M Size M, 1×100 pieces

3601/L Size L, 1×100 pieces

3601/XL Size XL, 1×100 pieces

WALL MOUNT DISPOSABLE GLOVES 
Wall mount for Disposable Nitrile Black Pro 
gloves. It can hold three sizes, allowing you to 
store all your boxes neatly together. This saves 
workshop space and helps to keep the area tidy 
and organised. The boxes remain clean and dry, 
ensuring a hygienic workplace, and the gloves are 
always quick and easy to access. The wall mount 
also gives every workshop a professional look.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

8017 Wall mount, excluding 
Disposable Nitrile Black 

Pro
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ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF3121 1 piece

REFINISH WALL MOUNT
This Refinish Wall Mount is specially designed for 
Refinish products. It securely holds three bottles, 
which can be stored upright or upside down. The 
design also accommodates polishing pad boxes 
on top, and two separate polishing pads can be 
placed on the holder. This setup makes it easy to 
switch pads while working, ensuring efficiency.

ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS

ITEM CODE CONTENT

8018 1 piece

WALL MOUNT POLISHER
Wall Mount for easy storage of a polisher.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3007/3 1 piece

WALL HOLDER CHAIR COVER ROLL
This wall mount is suitable for chair covers on rolls. 

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3007/6 1 piece

MATH HOLDER STAINLESS STEEL
This wall mount holds the mat in place during 
cleaning. 
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ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3037/11 1 piece

DRAAGMAND FLES 1 LITER 
This bottle carrier is designed for easy storage and 
transport of 1 liter bottles. 

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3031/1 1 piece

POLISHING STOOL
Mobile cleaning stool. The base of the cleaning 
stool can be fitted with the included storage trays. 
Seat height: 37-50 cm.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF5010 1 piece

REFINISH POLISHING BAG 
The Refinish Polishing Bag is specially designed 
for Refinish products, providing an easy way to 
store and carry your bottles, pads, and cloths. The 
center compartment accommodates a polisher, 
while the front and top sections are perfect for 
storing documentation. The bag also includes 
a convenient shoulder strap for easy transport. 
(Note: contents not included.)

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3047/14 1 piece

INDUSTRIAL POWDERCOATED RACK 
(5×20LTR)
This robust rack is suitable for five 20-liter cans. 
Each can can be tilted forward for quick and 
controlled product dispensing. The rack is space-
saving, helps to keep stock organised, and ensures 
an efficient, tidy workplace.
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ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3047/15 1 piece

INDUSTRIAL POWDERCOATED RACK 
(6×10LTR)
This robust rack is suitable for six 10-liter cans. 
Each can can be tilted forward for quick and 
controlled product dispensing. The rack is space-
saving, helps to keep stock organised, and ensures 
an efficient, tidy workplace.
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CLOTHING LINE

ITEM CODE SIZE

M1200/1 S

M1200/2 M

M1200/3 L

M1200/4 XL

M1200/5 XXL

M1200/6 3XL

ITEM CODE SIZE

M1202/0 XS

M1202/1 S

M1202/2 M

M1202/3 L

M1202/4 XL

M1202/5 XXL

M1202/6 3XL

ITEM CODE SIZE

M1203/0 XS

M1203/1 S

M1203/2 M

M1203/3 L

M1203/4 XL

M1203/5 XXL

ITEM CODE SIZE

M1201/0 XS

M1201/1 S

M1201/2 M

M1201/3 L

M1201/4 XL

M1201/5 XXL

CARTEC T-SHIRT (MEN)
Cartec T-shirt with the Cartec logo on the front and 
the slogan ‘Ingenious Car Care’ on the back. This 
t-shirt is cut to fit a man’s body.

CARTEC POLO SHIRT (UNISEX)
Cartec polo shirt with the Cartec logo on the front 
and the slogan ‘Ingenious Car Care’ on the back. 
This polo shirt is cut to fit both man as well as 
woman body. Available in an extra long version as 
well (M1204)

CARTEC POLO SHIRT (WOMEN)
Cartec polo shirt with the Cartec logo on the front 
and the slogan ‘Ingenious Car Care’ on the back. 
This polo shirt is cut to fit a woman’s body.

CARTEC T-SHIRT (WOMEN)
Cartec T-shirt with the Cartec logo on the front and 
the slogan ‘Ingenious Car Care’ on the back. This 
t-shirt is cut to fit a woman’s body.
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CLOTHING LINE

ITEM CODE SIZE

M1205/1 S

M1205/2 M

M1205/3 L

M1205/4 XL

M1205/5 XXL

M1205/6 3XL

M1205/7 4XL

M1205/8 5XL

ITEM CODE SIZE

M1206/0 XS

M1206/1 S

M1206/2 M

M1206/3 L

M1206/4 XL

M1206/5 XXL

ITEM CODE SIZE

M1208/0 XS

M1208/1 S

M1208/2 M

M1208/3 L

M1208/4 XL

M1208/5 XXL

M1208/6 3XL

M1208/7 4XL

M1208/8 5XL

ITEM CODE SIZE

M1209/0 XS

M1209/1 S

M1209/2 M

M1209/3 L

M1209/4 XL

M1209/5 XXL

M1209/6 3XL

M1209/7 4XL

M1209/8 5XL

CARTEC ZIPSWEATER (UNISEX)
Cartec zipsweater with the Cartec logo on the front 
and the slogan ‘Ingenious Car Care’ on the back. 
This zipsweater is cut to fit both man as well as 
woman body. Available in an extra long version as 
well (M1207)

CARTEC ZIPSWEATER (WOMAN)
Cartec zipsweater with the Cartec logo on the front 
and the slogan ‘Ingenious Car Care’ on the back. 
This zipsweater is cut to fit a woman’s body.

CARTEC SWEATVEST (UNISEX)
Cartec sweatvest with the Cartec logo on the front 
and the slogan ‘Ingenious Car Care’ on the back. 
This sweatvest is cut to fit both man as well as 
woman body.

CARTEC SWEATVEST LUXE (UNISEX)
Cartec sweatvest luxe with the Cartec logo on the 
front and the slogan ‘Ingenious Car Care’ on the 
back. This luxe sweatvest is cut to fit both man as 
well as woman body.
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ITEM CODE SIZE

M1212/1 S

M1212/2 M

M1212/3 L

M1212/4 XL

M1212/5 XXL

M1212/6 3XL

ITEM CODE SIZE

M1213/0 XS

M1213/1 S

M1213/2 M

M1213/3 L

M1213/4 XL

M1213/5 XXL

ITEM CODE SIZE

M1210/1 S

M1210/2 M

M1210/3 L

M1210/4 XL

M1210/5 XXL

M1210/6 3XL

M1210/7 4XL

M1210/8 5XL

ITEM CODE SIZE

M1211/0 XS

M1211/1 S

M1211/2 M

M1211/3 L

M1211/4 XL

M1211/5 XXL

CLOTHING LINE

CARTEC SOFTSHELL JACK WINTER (MEN)
Cartec Softshell Jack Winter with the Cartec logo 
on the front and the slogan ‘Ingenious Car Care’ on 
the back. This jacket is designed to fit a man.

CARTEC SOFTSHELL JACK WINTER 
(WOMEN)
Cartec Softshell Jack Winter with the Cartec logo 
on the front and the slogan ‘Ingenious Car Care’ on 
the back. This jacket is designed to fit a woman.

CARTEC SOFTSHELL JACK (MEN)
Cartec Softshell Jack with the Cartec logo on the 
front and the slogan ‘Ingenious Car Care’ on the 
back. This jacket is designed to fit a man.

CARTEC SOFTSHELL JACK (WOMEN)
Cartec Softshell Jack with the Cartec logo on the 
front and the slogan ‘Ingenious Car Care’ on the 
back. This jacket is designed to fit a woman.
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